Automation Products Group, Inc.   |  (435) 753 7300  |  sales@apgsensors.com  |  apgsensors.comDoc# 9004736 | Part# 125816-0037
Rev. A2 — 06/2026
PG2 SERIES
The series PG2 IP65 digital pressure gauge is our base-line digital gauge series. Its rugged, weatherproof design stands up to
outdoor and industrial environments, and it has 304L stainless steel wetted material for a wide range of compatible liquids and gases.
•	 Large, full 4-digit display
•	 Available ranges from vacuum up to 5,000 psi
•	 ±0.5% accuracy of full scale up to 1,000 psi

	 2-3 years typical battery life
3.145”
94.48 mm
1.657"
42.10 mm
0.875"
22.25 mm
0.575"
14.61 mm
1/4" 18 NPT
HEX
Automation Products Group, Inc.   |  (435) 753 7300  |  sales@apgsensors.com  |  apgsensors.com
2
COMMON MODEL CONFIGURATIONS
Model Number Model Description
PG2-30 0–30 PSI Gauge, 304L SS—1/4” NPTM, 0.5% BSFL
PG2-50 0–50 PSI Gauge, 304L SS—1/4” NPTM, 0.5% BSFL
PG2-100 0–100 PSI Gauge, 304L SS—1/4” NPTM, 0.5% BSFL
PG2-200 0–200 PSI Gauge, 304L SS—1/4” NPTM, 0.5% BSFL
PG2-300 0–300 PSI Gauge, 304L SS—1/4” NPTM, 0.5% BSFL
PG2-500 0–500 PSI Gauge, 304L SS—1/4” NPTM, 0.5% BSFL
PG2-1000 0–1000 PSI Sealed, 304L SS—1/4” NPTM, 0.5% BSFL
PG2-5000 0–5000 PSI Sealed, 304L SS—1/4” NPTM, 1% BSFL
Selectable Units
Twist-Off Sealing Ring
Four-Digit Display
Simple Two-Button Interface